
LOT 57 EMERALD FOREST S/D PHASE 

782-1049, WD 1213-1609, WD 1432-

FILLYAW RYAN/FILLYAW KAYLA
275 SW EDNA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-257

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/09/2023 JB 0.56 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

151,863
38,804
35,000

225,667
4,902

220,765
HX HB 51,411

169,354
225,667

0

228,144

1436/1644 3/12/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NESMITH SHELIA L FKA 

FILLYAW RYAN

1432/2007 3/12/2021 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NESMITH SHEILA L

FILLYAW RYAN
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10033 POOL 85 08/03/1995

7690 SFR 31,000 10/14/1993

2023HX Base Yr

275 SW EDNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,810 114.2000 127.90 231,499 1993 1993 0 0 0 34.40 65.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1678

BAS 440 100 440 36,917

BAS 1,238 100 1,238 103,871

FOP 52 30 16 1,342

FOP 180 30 54 4,531

FSP 150 40 60 5,034

PTO 50 5 2 168

2,110 1,810 151,863

BAS= W7 PTO= N10 W5 S10 E5$ W5 FSP= N10 W15 S10 E15 $ W15
FOP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W16 BAS= W20 S22 E20 N22$ S30 E15 FOP=
E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4 E15 N30$.

BAS

7515

16

30

15

4

13

4

15

30

PTO 10

5

10

5

FSP 10

15

10

15

FOP 10

18

10

18

BAS

20

22

20

22

FOP
13

4

13

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,216.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,824

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 750

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,350

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 44 1.00 UT 13,200.00 13,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 13,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 36 1.00 UT 5,544.00 5,544.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,544

38,804

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


